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199204010000
29611

04/01/1992
01:28:55

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

399 190

199204070000
35891

04/07/1992
03:23:38

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

400 765

199204070000
35911

04/07/1992
03:23:39

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

400 767

199204240000
56991

04/24/1992
09:12:09

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204240000
57041

04/24/1992
09:12:13

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207070001
32491

07/07/1992
12:13:43

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

8 168 Lot#:821
Book:8 Pg:168

199207070001
32871

07/07/1992
02:45:53

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199204130000
42251

199207130001
37581

07/13/1992
12:38:30

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206030001
00471

199208050001
60501

08/05/1992
02:18:26

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHAFFNER,
NEIL EDWARD

199208110001
67511

08/11/1992
04:02:52

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

15 105 199208110001
67501

Lot#:265
Book:15
Pg:105
Desc:1992-
16750

199208130001
70031

08/13/1992
03:22:51

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

13 147 199208130001
70021

Lot#:88 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:147
Desc:1992-
17002

199208310001
85051

08/31/1992
11:59:07

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FICKEN,
DAVID

199208310001
85041

08/31/1992
11:59:06

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEVILL,
ALBERT D

199209080001
93191

09/08/1992
02:15:02

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207200001
44131

199209080001
93201

09/08/1992
02:15:04

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207150001
40101

199209080001
93171

09/08/1992
02:15:01

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208100001
65221

199209080001
93211

09/08/1992
02:15:04

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208170001
71981



199209080001
93181

09/08/1992
02:15:02

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208050001
59901

199209080001
93221

09/08/1992
02:15:05

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206110001
09731

199209180002
05431

09/18/1992
01:02:43

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THOMPSON,
JAMES D

11 79 Lot#:70
Book:11 Pg:79
Desc:HICKOR
Y RIDGE

199209210002
07651

09/21/1992
10:57:18

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCGAUGHY,
JERRY L

6 28 Lot#:9394
Book:6 Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
3RD ADDITION

199209220002
08771

09/22/1992
09:47:38

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SALMON,
CHARLES H

11 122 Lot#:44
Book:11
Pg:122
Desc:AUDUBO
N FOREST
1ST ADDITION
1992 20876

199209290002
15711

09/29/1992
11:39:03

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15701

09/29/1992
11:39:02

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15731

09/29/1992
11:39:06

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15771

09/29/1992
11:39:12

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15761

09/29/1992
11:39:10

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15741

09/29/1992
11:39:08

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15781

09/29/1992
11:39:13

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210050002
21511

10/05/1992
09:26:55

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEBOEUF,
JANIE J

8 139 199210050002
21491

Lot#:51 Book:8
Pg:139
Desc:INST NO
1992-22149


