Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204010000 29611	04/01/1992 01:28:55	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	399	190				
199204070000 35891	04/07/1992 03:23:38	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP	400	765				
199204070000 35911	04/07/1992 03:23:39	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	400	767				
199204240000 56991	04/24/1992 09:12:09	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199204240000 57041	04/24/1992 09:12:13	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199207070001 32491	07/07/1992 12:13:43	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			8	168		Lot#:821 Book:8 Pg:168
199207070001 32871	07/07/1992 02:45:53	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					199204130000 42251	
199207130001 37581	07/13/1992 12:38:30	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199206030001 00471	
199208050001 60501	08/05/1992 02:18:26	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHAFFNER, NEIL EDWARD						
199208110001 67511	08/11/1992 04:02:52	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			15	105	199208110001 67501	Lot#:265 Book:15 Pg:105 Desc:1992- 16750
199208130001 70031	08/13/1992 03:22:51	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			13	147	199208130001 70021	Lot#:88 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:147 Desc:1992- 17002
199208310001 85051	08/31/1992 11:59:07	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FICKEN, DAVID						
199208310001 85041	08/31/1992 11:59:06	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEVILL, ALBERT D						
199209080001 93191	09/08/1992 02:15:02	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199207200001 44131	
199209080001 93201	09/08/1992 02:15:04	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199207150001 40101	
199209080001 93171	09/08/1992 02:15:01	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199208100001 65221	
199209080001 93211	09/08/1992 02:15:04	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199208170001 71981	

		1	1					ı		1
199209080001 93181	09/08/1992 02:15:02	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199208050001 59901	
199209080001 93221	09/08/1992 02:15:05	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199206110001 09731	
199209180002 05431	09/18/1992 01:02:43	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THOMPSON, JAMES D		11	79		Lot#:70 Book:11 Pg:79 Desc:HICKOR Y RIDGE
199209210002 07651	09/21/1992 10:57:18	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCGAUGHY, JERRY L		6	28		Lot#:9394 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLANDS 3RD ADDITION
199209220002 08771	09/22/1992 09:47:38	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SALMON, CHARLES H		11	122		Lot#:44 Book:11 Pg:122 Desc:AUDUBO N FOREST 1ST ADDITION 1992 20876
199209290002 15711	09/29/1992 11:39:03	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199209290002 15701	09/29/1992 11:39:02	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199209290002 15731	09/29/1992 11:39:06	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199209290002 15771	09/29/1992 11:39:12	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199209290002 15761	09/29/1992 11:39:10	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199209290002 15741	09/29/1992 11:39:08	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199209290002 15781	09/29/1992 11:39:13	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199210050002 21511	10/05/1992 09:26:55	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEBOEUF, JANIE J		8	139	199210050002 21491	Lot#:51 Book:8 Pg:139 Desc:INST NO 1992-22149